
YOUNG PRO’S - Yearly Event Schedule (Revised, 10/14/20) 
 
 

YEAR 2020 (Divided by Quarter) 
DATES EVENTS 

October 3, Sunday Game, Food, and Movie Night 
October 11, Sunday Game, Food, and Movie Night 
October 31, Saturday Halloween Party 
November 28, Saturday “Friends Giving” 
December 12, Saturday Christmas Pajama Party 
 
 

YEAR 2021 (Divided by Quarter) 
DATES EVENTS 

January 29, Friday Game, Food, and Movie Night 
February, 27 Saturday Ice Skating 
March, 20 Saturday Axe Throwing 
March 27, Saturday Game, Food, and Movie Night 
  
April, 24, Saturday Rescue Mission (Service Project) 
May, 15 Saturday Frisbee Golf 
May, 22 Saturday Game, Food, and Movie Night 
June 19, Saturday Hiking 
 
July, 23, 24, & 25; (Fri, Sat, Sun) Beach Trip 
August, 7 Saturday Bowling 
August, 21 Saturday (Service Project) ??? 
September, 4 Saturday Game, Food, and Movie Night 
 
October 2, Saturday Game, Food, and Movie Night 
October 30, Saturday Halloween Party 
November 21, Saturday “Friends Giving” 
December 11, Saturday Christmas Pajama Party 
December, ? Christmas Play – Service Project 

 


